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Newly planted tree

Newly planted tree

Newly planted tree
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G20*
Scrub / hedge  - laurel,
cypress, hawthorn,
sycamore, willow, birch
C1

Cypress
hedge 4m

Dead sycamore
stump at 3m

G31
Sycamore
C1

Site: Ladds Garden Centre, Bath Road, Hare Hatch,
        RG10 9SB
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NOTE: Tree/group numbers marked with an * have approximate locations.
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Species
Category

13
Birch
B2

Shrubs/newly
planted trees
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